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Purchase Order and
Remittance Details:

POs made out to:
Authorized Dealer or
Via, Inc.

205 Vista Blvd.
Sparks, NV

89434

Payment terms:
45 days.

Email POs to:

Authorized Dealer or
orders@viaseating.com

Fax POs to:
Authorized Dealer or
800-833-9094

Remit to:
Authorized Dealer or
Via, Inc.

PO Box 97461

Las Vegas, NV
89193-7461

Contact:

Heather Amold/ Carly
Hepler
govcontract@viaseating.com
P: 775-657-5092

F: 800-833-9094

Small Business based in the USA.
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Without Harm

State of Connecticut

Effective date 07.01.15 Expires 09.01.25

Contract Number: 15P5$X0041

Freestanding Office, Lounge, Dormitory and Residential Furniture.

Contract number must appear on all POs.

Price Book:

Via Price List and Specifications
dated 12.6.2023

Discounts:

Freight:
FOB Destination.

Dock-to-Dock
(No Dealer Install)

$1 - $24,999
$25,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $249,999
$250,000 - $399,999

$400,000 and up

43%

45%

47%

49%

51%

Delivery and Installation
Included $1-$24,999

(Dealer install)

(Prevailing wage) $25,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $249,999
$250,000 - $399,999

$400,000 and up

34%

37%

40%

43%

46%

Delivery and Installation
Included $1-$24,999

(Dealer install)
(No prevailing wage)

$25,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $249,999
$250,000 - $399,999
$400,000 and up

Note:

e Outdoor Products are excluded.
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38%

41%

24%

47%

50%





