

Purchase Order and Remittance Details:

POs made out to:

Authorized Dealer or Via, Inc. 205 Vista Blvd. Sparks, NV 89434

Payment terms:

45 days.

Email POs to:

Authorized Dealer or orders@viaseating.com

Fax POs to:

Authorized Dealer or 800-833-9094

Remit to:

Authorized Dealer or Via, Inc. PO Box 97461 Las Vegas, NV 89193-7461

Contact:

Heather Arnold/ Carly Hepler govcontract@viaseating.com P: 775-657-5092

F: 800-833-9094

Small Business based in the USA.









State of Connecticut

Effective date 07.01.15 Expires 09.01.25

Contract Number: 15PSX0041

Freestanding Office, Lounge, Dormitory and Residential Furniture.

Contract number must appear on all POs.

Price Book:

Via Price List and Specifications dated 12.6.2023

Freight:

FOB Destination.

Discounts:

Schedule A	List Volume	Contract Discount
Dock-to-Dock (No Dealer Install)	\$1 - \$24,999	43%
	\$25,000 - \$99,999	45%
	\$100,000 - \$249,999	47%
	\$250,000 - \$399,999	49%
	\$400,000 and up	51%

Schedule B	List Volume	Contract Discount
Delivery and Installation Included	\$1 - \$24,999	34%
(Dealer install) (Prevailing wage)	\$25,000 - \$99,999	37%
	\$100,000 - \$249,999	40%
	\$250,000 - \$399,999	43%
	\$400,000 and up	46%

Schedule C	List Volume	Contract Discount
Delivery and Installation Included	\$1 - \$24,999	38%
(Dealer install) (No prevailing wage)	\$25,000 - \$99,999	41%
	\$100,000 - \$249,999	44%
	\$250,000 - \$399,999	47%
	\$400,000 and up	50%

Note:

• Outdoor Products are excluded.

091624